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AUCKLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.

4

No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
j 1912. 1913.

Rodney County—continued.
Buchanan, J., HarbourView,Lower Matakana
Buckton, J. I, jun., Tauhoa
Buckton, R. W., Mangakura
Burns, G. A., Burnside, Ahuroa
Came, J. T., Ma'takana
Came, M. P., Woodlands, Whangaripo
Campbell, W. R., Matakana
Carran, Daniel, Streamlands
Carrol, T., Wayby
Carron, E. S., Warkworth
Christian, M., The Lagoon, Matakana, Ta-

wharanui
Civil, A. A. (Manager, Tynedale Farmers'

Co.), Whangaripo
Civil, Arthur A., Whangaripo
Civil Bros., Warkworth
Clayden, H. G., Warkworth
Cozens, W. and T., Okupu
Croker, Samuel W., Matakana
Dale, E., Pakiri
Darrach, W. A., Rosebank, Te Kapa
Darroch, D. M., Whangateau
Davies, J. F., Wellsford
Bavies, P., Motairehe, Great Barrier
Dawson, A. A., Warkworth
Day, John, Tawharanui
Dennis Bros., Puhoi
Dibble, C. H., Wayby
Dill, Mrs. M. M., Atuanui, Kaipara Flats ...
Drinnan, A. W., Wavbv
Duck, T. H., Te Arai "
Dudding, R. H., Parahaki, Port Albert
Dunningham, A. E., Ahuroa
Edlington, J. P., Okiwi, Great Barrier
Farrand Bros., Whangaripo
Fitzthum, Wenzl, Upper Waiwera
Flinn Bros., Port Fitzroy
Gardner, C. (Manager, Estate ofC. Gardner),

Glorit
0a hercole, Thomas, Surprise Farm, Wark-

worth
Gibb, John, Hoteo North
Gillis, John,Wellsford
Goldsworthy,R., Sea ViewFarm, Mullet Point
Grant, Joel, Wayby
Grant, J. V., Port Albert
Grant, Robinson, Hoteo North
Grant, W. R., Riverdale, Wayby
Green, W. A., Matakana
Green, G. T., Matakana
Greenwood, Ada, Leigh
Greenwood, John, jun., Dovedale, Leigh
Grimmer, F. J., Streamlands
Grimmer, W., and Son, Streamlands
Gubb, C. S., Hoteo
Gubb, H. R., Hoteo
Gubb, Thomas A., Hoteo
Guy, Duncan, Kaipara Flats
Handby, Thomas, Leigh (Estate of)
Harding, Arthur, Wharehine
Harper, A., Pakiri
Harvie, B. J., Matakana
Haskett, Mrs. M. and H., Matakana
Heywood, A. V., Te Hana
Heywood, Henry, North Albertland
Heywood, L., Te Hana
Hodges, G. C, North Albertland
Hood, Andrew, Kaipara Flats
Hooper, C. F, Tauhoa
Hooper, Henry A., Glorit
Hudson, E. A., Nga Totara, Kaipara Flats...
Hudson, J. H., "Roydworth," Hoteo
Hughes, Abraham, Kaipara Flats
Hutchinson and Maddison, Wharehine
Jackson, William, Matakana
Jenkins, T. O., Ahuroa
Jennings, George, Te Arai
Johnson, A. F., Tryphena
Johnson, A. P., Streamlands
Jones, Mrs. E., and Sons, Tawharanui
Jones, F., Kaipara Flats
Kaes, Martin, Puhoi
Kempt, D. M., Leigh
Kino, Rewiti, Motairehe, Great Barrier

166
62
50

633
145
204

62
40

360
304

854

1108
373
367
493
285
183
396

194
90
36

187
61
47

329
500

160
391
458
743
100
303
332

445

165
52

103
508
143
188
235
61
40

190
334

601

995
549
354
503
277
184
383
216
375
100

15
152
77
34

340
651
300
180
310
506
882

51
286
332

385

120
70
76

1720
329
595
756

35
137
169
362
515
240
354
402
578
602

41
3968

204
28

Nil
313
225
300
228
186
140
251
404
309
228

4079
100
187

Nil
224
198
800
375
183
183
148

91
1950
364
619
600

61
150
140
322
385
340
454
183
500
777

70
4134

20
122
203
190
400
293
254

89
218
387
208
187

3224
131
102
267
250

708
260
182
202
180
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No. of Sheep on

I April 30, April 30,
j 1912. 1913.I

Rodney County—continued.
Knaggs, George, Westland, Leigh
Knaggs, W., Leigh
Knight, W. 0., Woodcocks
Kruse, C. D. Wharehine
Laing, H. H., Glorit
Langesen, W. E. L., Kaiwaka
Lawrie, J. F., Te Kapa
Leaoh, J. E., Fair View, Wayby
Le Gallais, H. N., Mangakura
Legge, W., Tauhoa
Le Roy, E. G., Peach Grove, Port Fitzroy ...
Levet, Joseph (Estate of), Hoteo North ..
Levet, Fanny, Wellsford
Lewis, E. A., Te Arai
Littin, A., Tauhoa
McRae, G. R., Wellsford, Hoteo
Manson, T. D., Awawhare, Wellsford
Marcroft, E. H., Drury Cottage, Wharehine
Marcroft, H. D., Wharehine
Martin, A. A. D. and W. J. D., Woodcocks
Martin, A. D., Daveydale, Woodcocks
Martin, E. R. D., Kaipara Flats
Martin, J. D., Daveydale, Woodcocks
Martin. J. D., Conical Hill, Woodcocks ..Martin, R. D., Kaipara Flats
Matheson, A., Leigh
McCathie and Colgan,Kaipara Flats
McElroy, W. F. and A. L., Te Kapa
Medlancl Bros., Woolstone, Tryphena
Miller. J. Y., Warkworth
Moore, J. W., Mullet Point
Morrison, E., Redbluff, Warkworth
Morison, James, Kaipara Flats
Nairn and Blackwell, Tryphena
Nairn, G. S., Tryphena 'Neeley, William, Abirfelde, Leigh
Newcombe, S., Tauhoa
Noakes, William, Puhoi
O'Callaghan, Mrs. E. O, Streamlands
Ogle, George, Sea View Farm, Mangakura ..Oldfield, F. J.,Rockmount, Hoteo North ..
Paddison, Edward, Awanga, Okupu Bay ..
Paddison, E., Karaka Bay, Port Fitzroy ..
Paddison, R. L., Okiwi
Palmer, William, Glorit
Parker, James, Wellsford
Parkes, Henry, Lower Matakana
Parkinson, D. J., Warkworth
Parry, J. G., Puhoi
Paul, John, Ahuroa
Pearson, Mrs. A., Wayby
Phillips, A. A., Streamlands
Phillips, E. G. (Estate of, per Anne L.

Phillips), Whangaripo
Phillips, Francis, Streamlands
Phillips, Frederick, Streamlands
Phillips, George, Rockynook, Streamlands
Phillips, H. I., Warkworth, Streamlands ..
Phillips, J. P. L., Streamlands
Phillips, Joseph, Valley Farm, Streamlands
Phillips, Mark, Warkworth
Phillips, S. O, Streamlands
Pook, Albert R., North Albertland
Pook, B. J., Te Hana
Poyner. Annie, Komokoriki
Pratt, F., Pakiri
Prictor, A. G., Wellsford
Ramsbottom, B. T., Wellsford
Rauner, Edward, Big Omaha
Rauner, George, Puhoi
Rauner, John, Puhoi
Rauner, Joseph, Big Omaha
Rauner, Joseph, Puhoi
Rauner, M., jun., Puhoi
Remiger, B., Puhoi
Rice, D., Te Arai
Rickys, A. G., Aratapu
Ross, James, Streamlands
Russek, Joseph, Puhoi
Russell, H. N., Warkworth
Russell, J.R. and A. A., Warkworth
Russell, P. F., jun., Brooklands, Pohuehue
Ryan, T. B., Tyone, Hakaru
Salt, H., Kaipara Flats

82
90

106
190
830
136
226
545
93

123
928
153
77
23

384
439

59

752
339
169
112
262
128
250
781
459
137
44
89

344
470

160

21
100

11
565
147
200

79
124

363
180
162

Nil
132
149
505
106
141

898
186
45
26

230
597

61
31

113
861
376
138
56

281
141

215
850
387
103
30
76

470
Nil

129
182
28
13

Nil
14

556
245
303

91
Nil

48
185
36

123
130
85
32

408

96
48

219
40

80
72
19

295

112
224
210
282
250
115
50

255
237

57
157
158
79
17

92
92

305
82

111
211
250
303
347
122
60

233
282

Nil
167

Nil
71
22
97

121
NO

98
50
45

573
200
Nil
135
222
93
51

110
1402

143

57
537

843
93

231
30

119
1446

128
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